BPCW
DATE
JOB NAME
TYPE
Application Features: Premium grade, surface mounted, high performance
direct/indirect architectural luminaire with single perforated metal lamp shield.
For use in indoor applications where a T8, T5, T5HO or Biax luminaire with soft,
low-glare illumination and modern styling is required. Available in 1x4, 2x2,

Details
Features
Ordering Example: BPCW-1X4-2-32T8-UNV-EM
Coronet Inc. | Phone: 973-345-7660 | Fax: 973-345-8705 | www.coronetled.com  BPCWOctober 2014
Applications
DISCLAIMER: CORONET INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE ANY DESIGN CHANGES FOR CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT WHICH WILL NOT AFFECT THE OVERALL APPEARANCE OR PERFOR-
MANCE.  ALL CEILINGS ARE TO BE ADEQUATELY REINFORCED BY OTHERS BEFORE INSTALLATION.  ALL FIXTURES ARE TO BE WIRED BY A CERTIFIED ELECTRICIAN ONLY.  THIS INFORMATION IS
PROPERTY OF CORONET INC., AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS MAY NOT BE USED WITHOUT ANY WRITTEN CONSENT OF CORONET INC.
17WT8
14WT5
24WT5HO
40WBX
50WBX
55WBX
32WT8
28WT5
54WT5HO
2
3
4 (BX ONLY)
Coronet Inc. | Phone: 973-345-7660 | Fax: 973-345-8705 | www.coronetled.com  BPCWOctober 2014
BPCW
Model Nominal Lnegth A
1 X 4
2 X 2
2 X 4
48’’
24’’
48’’
48’’
24’’
48’’
1 x 4
1 x 4—2-Lamp
A
11-7/8"
CROSS SECTIONS
1 x 4—2-Lamp
3-1/16"3-1/16"
4-9/16" 4-9/16"
7/8" K.0.
4-3/8" 4-3/8"
11-7/8" 11-7/8"
2 x 2/2 x 4—2-Lamp
Perforated Basket
5-1/2”
23-7/8”
DISCLAIMER: CORONET INC RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE ANY DESIGN CHANGES FOR CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT WHICH WILL NOT AFFECT THE OVERALL APPEARANCE OR PERFOR-
MANCE.  ALL CEILINGS ARE TO BE ADEQUATELY REINFORCED BY OTHERS BEFORE INSTALLATION.  ALL FIXTURES ARE TO BE WIRED BY A CERTIFIED ELECTRICIAN ONLY.  THIS INFORMATION IS
PROPERTY OF CORONET INC., AND THE INFORMATION IT CONTAINS MAY NOT BE USED WITHOUT ANY WRITTEN CONSENT OF CORONET INC.
OPTIONAL INTEGRAL RADIAL CROSS BAFFLE PERFORATED BASKET
TOP VIEW
KNOCKOUT FOR
OPTIONAL PENDANT STEMS